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MR DAVID GREGORY BRIDGE + MRS MARYANN
THERESE BRIDGE + MRS SYLVIA MARGARET BRIDGE
ITF BRIDGE FAMILY S/F

3 ELIZACT

HORSLEY NSW Australia 2530

05 November 2020

Dear MR DAVID GREGORY BRIDGE + MRS MARYANN THERESE BRIDGE + MRS SYLVIA MARGARET
BRIDGE ITF BRIDGE FAMILY S/F,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/19-30/06/20.

MR DAVID GREGORY BRIDGE + MRS MARYANN THERESE BRIDGE + MRS
SYLVIA MARGARET BRIDGE ITF BRIDGE FAMILY S/F

Account name

BSB 067167
Account number 12932096
Account type CDIA

Date opened 11/01/2013

Date Transaction details Amount Balance

09 Jul 2019 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank -$3,000.00 $619.87
Short term trans

13 Jul 2019 Transfer from xx5193 NetBank $3,000.00 $3,619.87
Repay Short Trans

24 Sep 2019 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$2,218.00 $1,401.87
COMMSEC

01 Oct 2019 Direct Credit 180085 BLD FNL DIV $47.25 $1,449.12
001234272144

15 Nov 2019 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank -$500.00 $949.12
Loan to BPS

20 Nov 2019 Transfer from xx5193 NetBank $500.00 $1,449.12
Repay Loan CDIA

23 Mar 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$1,062.45 $386.67
COMMSEC

14 Apr 2020 Direct Credit 013402 BRIDGE FAMILY SU $20,000.00 $20,386.67

14 Apr 2020 Direct Credit 013402 BRIDGE FAMILY SU $20,000.00 $40,386.67

15 Apr 2020 Direct Credit 180085 BLD ITM DIV $33.25 $40,419.92
001241165708

27 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$2,089.95 $38,329.97
COMMSEC

28 Apr 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$3,119.95 $35,210.02
COMMSEC

20 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$9,543.00 $25,667.02

COMMSEC
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Date Transaction details Amount Balance

21 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$2,137.95 $23,529.07
COMMSEC

27 May 2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC $2,710.05 $26,239.12
COMMSEC

01 Jun 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$1,379.95 $24,859.17
COMMSEC

Any pending transactions haven'’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until
cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

2/

4

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service
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